
4/24/2021

2021 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  1 Losses=  4

Offensive Report: Receiving

Player

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Xavier Padilla

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Samuel Sifuentes

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

13

80

5

1

34

21

2

G

5

5

4

5

5

4

5

5

5

TAR

27

14

6

16

1

1

1

67

81

REC

8

6

3

4

1

0

1

23

49

+YDS(r)

119

52

41

25

9

0

0

246

624

-YDS(r)

0

1

0

0

0

0

3

4

6

*YDS(r)

119

51

41

25

9

0

-3

242

618

TAR/G

5.4

2.8

1.5

3.2

0.2

0.3

0.2

13.4

16.2

REC/G

1.6

1.2

0.8

0.8

0.2

0.0

0.2

4.6

9.8

+AVG(r)

14.9

8.7

13.7

6.3

9.0

0.0

0.0

10.7

12.7

-AVG(r)

0.0

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

.2

0.1

AVG(r)

14.9

8.5

13.7

6.3

9.0

0.0

-3.0

10.5

12.6

LG(r)

35

12

33

12

9

0

0

35

36

TD(r)

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

8

PAT(r)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

PTS

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

50

Player

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Xavier Padilla

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Samuel Sifuentes

Total for Team 

Opponents

YDSOFF

119

68

41

207

336

109

7

9

972

1719

[G]-Games [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts 
Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception [-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest Reception 

[TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [PTS]-Total Points [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


