

## 2021 Team Stats for Plano (ALL) Wins= 1 Losses= 4 Offensive Report: Receiving

Player	#	G	TAR	REC	+YDS(r)	-YDS(r)	*YDS(r)	TAR/G	REC/G	+AVG(r)	-AVG(r)	AVG(r)	LG(r)	TD(r)	PAT(r)	PTS
Kameron Williams	13	5	27	8	119	0	119	5.4	1.6	14.9	0.0	14.9	35	1	0	6
Sebastian Estrada	80	5	14	6	52	1	51	2.8	1.2	8.7	0.2	8.5	12	0	0	0
Tristian Canfield	5	4	6	3	41	0	41	1.5	0.8	13.7	0.0	13.7	33	0	0	0
Xavier Padilla	1	5	16	4	25	0	25	3.2	0.8	6.3	0.0	6.3	12	0	0	0
Anthony Licea	34	5	1	1	9	0	9	0.2	0.2	9.0	0.0	9.0	9	0	0	0
Raymond Jones	21	4	1	0	0	0	0	0.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0	0
Samuel Sifuentes	2	5	1	1	0	3	-3	0.2	0.2	0.0	3.0	-3.0	0	0	0	0
Total for Team		5	67	23	246	4	242	13.4	4.6	10.7	.2	10.5	35	1	0	6
Opponents		5	81	49	624	6	618	16.2	9.8	12.7	0.1	12.6	36	8	1	50

Player	YDSOFF				
Kameron Williams	119				
Sebastian Estrada	68				
Tristian Canfield	41				
Xavier Padilla	207				
Anthony Licea	336				
Raymond Jones	109				
Samuel Sifuentes	7				
	9				
Total for Team	972				
Opponents	1719				

[G]-Games Receiving/G  $\begin{tabular}{ll} [TAR]-Targets & [REC]-Receptions & [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards & [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards & [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards & [TAR/G]-Attempts \\ [REC/G]-Receptions/G & [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception & [AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception & [AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception & [LG(r)]-Longest Reception & [TD(r)]-TD Receiving & [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving & [PTS]-Total Points & [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards & [YDSOFF]-Total Offe$